B074
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
Waveplates
Polarizers
Application
Systems
Optics &

Maximum diameter
of transmitted beam
[mm]
Material
Incident
angle
[ ° ]
Transmittance of
P polarized light
[%]
S polarized light
[%]
Laser Damage
Threshold*
[J/cm2]
PBS-20C03-10-266 266 φ20 φ10.0 Synthetic fused silica 56.3 >92 >95 2
PBS-25.4C03-10-266 266 φ25.4 φ12.7 Synthetic fused silica 56.3 >92 >95 2
PBS-30C03-10-266 266 φ30 φ15.0 Synthetic fused silica 56.3 >92 >95 2
PBS-20C03-10-355 355 φ20 φ10.1 Synthetic fused silica 55.9 >94 >95 2
PBS-25.4C03-10-355 355 φ25.4 φ13.1 Synthetic fused silica 55.9 >94 >95 2
PBS-30C03-10-355 355 φ30 φ15.7 Synthetic fused silica 55.9 >94 >95 2
PBS-20C03-10-532 532 φ20 φ9.9 BK7 56.6 >95 >98 5
PBS-25.4C03-10-532 532 φ25.4 φ12.9 BK7 56.6 >95 >98 5
PBS-30C03-10-532 532 φ30 φ15.4 BK7 56.6 >95 >98 5
PBS-20C03-10-1064 1064 φ20 φ10.0 BK7 56.4 >96 >98 7
PBS-25.4C03-10-1064 1064 φ25.4 φ12.9 BK7 56.4 >96 >98 7
PBS-30C03-10-1064 1064 φ30 φ15.5 BK7 56.4 >96 >98 7
φ
* Incident angle0°, Laser pulse width 10ns, repetition frequency 20Hz
●Tolerance
Diameter  φD+0